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 FINAL RESULTS           Regis University Invitational 
                         Fox Hollow G.C.          Lakewood, CO   
                         Dates: 09/17 - 09/18     (Today:09-18-2007)
                                   Par:        72                
                                   Yardage:  6295                

      Fin.   School                   Scores  

         1   Western New Mexico       316  315    631
      T  1    Tina Bickford            77   73    150
      T  6    Erika Willis             76   81    157
      T  8    Rebekah Berve            80   80    160
      T 11    Carrisa Schwalm          83   81    164
      T 17    Tiffnee Wiens            88   82    170

         2   Mesa State College       340  316    656
         5    Maggie Cole              78   78    156
        13    Amanda Rollins           87   78    165
        15    Dana Anderson            90   78    168
      T 17    Sadie Peavler            85   85    170
        28    Amanda Preston           94   82    176

         3   Fort Hays State U.       329  346    675
      T  3    Shelby White             75   80    155
        14    Kelsie Paul              81   86    167
      T 25    Melinda Schremmer        85   89    174
        31    Christie Colborn         88   91    179

         4   Chadron State Coll       338  342    680
      T  6    Allyson Malzahn          83   74    157
        21    Samantha Hanson          87   85    172
      T 25    Caitlin Parker           87   87    174
        32    Leslie Mueller           81   99    180
        37    Loni Hughes              91   96    187

         5   Nebraska-Kearney, U.     339  349    688
      T  8    Kami Hehn                78   82    160
      T 17    Jami Melson              83   87    170
        27    Megan Marshall           85   90    175
        34    Stacy Hartwig            93   90    183
        43    Katie Zavadil           102   94    196
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         6   Montana St. Billings     350  347    697
      T 11    Amy Nordeen              83   81    164
      T 22    Lindsay Erickson         84   89    173
        30    Karrie Brack             94   84    178
        33    Nicole Salsbery          89   93    182

         7   Adams State College      344  357    701
      T 17    Christa Seitz            82   88    170
      T 22    Jenny Ives               85   88    173
      T 22    Amanda Gross             87   86    173
        36    Codi Hegg                90   95    185
        40    Caty Mark                93  100    193

         8   Colorado Christian U     362  353    715
      T  3    Jessica Lauer            82   73    155
        10    Tedi Thorne              79   82    161
        35    Adrienne Owens           91   93    184
        47    Nicole Feltes           110  105    215

         9   Regis University         359  357    716
      T  1    Cecilia Silfverskio      76   74    150
        29    Emily Einfeldt           88   89    177
      T 41    Kacee Harris             94  101    195
        44    Jazmonique Dominguez    101   97    198
        46    Kristen Culling         108   97    205

        10   Colorado St. -Pueblo     362  373    735
        16    Nicole Madrid            79   90    169
        38    Jordan Dew               99   91    190
        39    Callie Young             93   99    192
      T 41    Crystal Samples         102   93    195
        45    Jamie Patrick            91  109    200
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 FINAL RESULTS           Regis University Invitational 
                         Fox Hollow G.C.          Lakewood, CO   
                         Dates: 09/17 - 09/18     (Today:09-18-2007)
                                   Par:        72                
                                   Yardage:  6295                

      Fin.   Top 20 Teams             Scores  
         1   Western New Mexico       316  315    631     
         2   Mesa State College       340  316    656     
         3   Fort Hays State U.       329  346    675     
         4   Chadron State Coll       338  342    680     
         5   Nebraska-Kearney, U.     339  349    688     
         6   Montana St. Billings     350  347    697     
         7   Adams State College      344  357    701     
         8   Colorado Christian U     362  353    715     
         9   Regis University         359  357    716     
        10   Colorado St. -Pueblo     362  373    735     

   Fin.    Top 20 Players         School       Scores  
      1    Tina Bickford          W New Mex.    77   73   150
           Cecilia Silfverskio    Regis         76   74   150
      3    Shelby White           Ft Hays St    75   80   155
           Jessica Lauer          CCU           82   73   155
      5    Maggie Cole            Mesa State    78   78   156
      6    Allyson Malzahn        Chadron St    83   74   157
           Erika Willis           W New Mex.    76   81   157
      8    Kami Hehn              Neb-Kearny    78   82   160
           Rebekah Berve          W New Mex.    80   80   160
     10    Tedi Thorne            CCU           79   82   161
     11    Amy Nordeen            MSU Bllngs    83   81   164
           Carrisa Schwalm        W New Mex.    83   81   164
     13    Amanda Rollins         Mesa State    87   78   165
     14    Kelsie Paul            Ft Hays St    81   86   167
     15    Dana Anderson          Mesa State    90   78   168
     16    Nicole Madrid          CSUPueblo     79   90   169
     17    Christa Seitz          Adams St.     82   88   170
           Sadie Peavler          Mesa State    85   85   170
           Jami Melson            Neb-Kearny    83   87   170
           Tiffnee Wiens          W New Mex.    88   82   170
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 FINAL RESULTS           Regis University Invitational 
                         Fox Hollow G.C.          Lakewood, CO   
                         Dates: 09/17 - 09/18     (Today:09-18-2007)
                                   Par:        72                
                                   Yardage:  6295                

   Fin.   Name                   School       Scores  
      1   Tina Bickford          W New Mex.    77   73    150   +6
          Cecilia Silfverskio    Regis         76   74    150   +6
      3   Shelby White           Ft Hays St    75   80    155  +11
          Jessica Lauer          CCU           82   73    155  +11
      5   Maggie Cole            Mesa State    78   78    156  +12
      6   Allyson Malzahn        Chadron St    83   74    157  +13
          Erika Willis           W New Mex.    76   81    157  +13
      8   Kami Hehn              Neb-Kearny    78   82    160  +16
          Rebekah Berve          W New Mex.    80   80    160  +16
     10   Tedi Thorne            CCU           79   82    161  +17
     11   Amy Nordeen            MSU Bllngs    83   81    164  +20
          Carrisa Schwalm        W New Mex.    83   81    164  +20
     13   Amanda Rollins         Mesa State    87   78    165  +21
     14   Kelsie Paul            Ft Hays St    81   86    167  +23
     15   Dana Anderson          Mesa State    90   78    168  +24
     16   Nicole Madrid          CSUPueblo     79   90    169  +25
     17   Christa Seitz          Adams St.     82   88    170  +26
          Sadie Peavler          Mesa State    85   85    170  +26
          Jami Melson            Neb-Kearny    83   87    170  +26
          Tiffnee Wiens          W New Mex.    88   82    170  +26
     21   Samantha Hanson        Chadron St    87   85    172  +28
     22   Jenny Ives             Adams St.     85   88    173  +29
          Lindsay Erickson       MSU Bllngs    84   89    173  +29
          Amanda Gross           Adams St.     87   86    173  +29
     25   Caitlin Parker         Chadron St    87   87    174  +30
          Melinda Schremmer      Ft Hays St    85   89    174  +30
     27   Megan Marshall         Neb-Kearny    85   90    175  +31
     28   Amanda Preston         Mesa State    94   82    176  +32
     29   Emily Einfeldt         Regis         88   89    177  +33
     30   Karrie Brack           MSU Bllngs    94   84    178  +34
     31   Christie Colborn       Ft Hays St    88   91    179  +35
     32   Leslie Mueller         Chadron St    81   99    180  +36
     33   Nicole Salsbery        MSU Bllngs    89   93    182  +38
     34   Stacy Hartwig          Neb-Kearny    93   90    183  +39
     35   Adrienne Owens         CCU           91   93    184  +40
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     36   Codi Hegg              Adams St.     90   95    185  +41
     37   Loni Hughes            Chadron St    91   96    187  +43
     38   Jordan Dew             CSUPueblo     99   91    190  +46
     39   Callie Young           CSUPueblo     93   99    192  +48
     40   Caty Mark              Adams St.     93  100    193  +49
     41   Crystal Samples        CSUPueblo    102   93    195  +51
          Kacee Harris           Regis         94  101    195  +51
     43   Katie Zavadil          Neb-Kearny   102   94    196  +52
     44   Jazmonique Dominguez   Regis        101   97    198  +54
     45   Jamie Patrick          CSUPueblo     91  109    200  +56
     46   Kristen Culling        Regis        108   97    205  +61
     47   Nicole Feltes          CCU          110  105    215  +71
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